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FIRM NAME INDIVIDUAL’S NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Accenture Brenda L. Beranek 916-650-2152 brenda.l.beranek@accenture.com 

Accenture Peter Sander 847-274-3103 peter.a.sander@accenture.com 

Accenture Rowan A. Miranda 312-693-3399 rowan.a.miranda@accenture.com 

Ariston John Meyer 530-342-5222 john.meyer@ariston-inc.com 

Axon Kay Smith 916-772-1603 alan.smith@axonglobal.com 

BearingPoint Brian Jones 916-759-1192 brian.jones@bearingpoint.com 

BearingPoint Matthew P Hurteau 919-334-9155 matthew.hurteau@bearingpoint.com 

BearingPoint Murthy Nyayapati 916-774-7574 murthy.nyayapati@bearingpoint.com 

CGI George Scowcroft 916-830-1100 george.scowcroft@cgi.com 

CIBER David Waite 847-650-4621 dwaite@ciber.com 

Cognos Dan Murphy 949-872-9568 dan.murphy@cognos.com 

Deloitte & Touche USA LLP Erminja M. Maganja 916-288-3107 emaganja@deloitte.com 

EPI-USE Francois Botha 530-574-8255 francois.otha@us.epiuse.com 

EPI-USE Heinrich Portwig 678-468-8657 heinrich.portwig@us.epiuse.com 

IBM Douglas Naschke 916-920-6046 naschke@us.ibm.com 

IBM Jeffrey Uyeda 916-565-2402 jtuyeda@us.ibm.com 

IBM Kim R. Skarda 303-294-4782 kskarda@us.ibm.com 

IBM Mark Goddard 650-998-1013 goddardm@us.ibm.com 

IBM Paul A. King 951-897-7958 paking@us.ibm.com 

IT Ascent Angela D'Ambra 415-321-4948 adambra@itascent.com 

IT Ascent Joseph Nordlinger 415-321-1002 jnordlinger@itascent.com 

SAIC B Gilley 916-375-6624 callahanpa@saic.com 

SAP Public Services, Inc. Bill Fort 916-230-1640 william.fort@sap.com 

SAP Public Services, Inc. Ernest W. Culver 650-847-2132 ernest.culver@sap.com 

SAP Public Services, Inc. Phil Oertli 925-219-6544 phil.oertli@sap.com 

Siemens Suresh Jayaraman 847-691-2003 suresh.jayaraman@siemens.com 

Visionary Integration Professionals (aka VIP) Patty Nelson 916-985-9625 pnelson@vipconsulting.com 

Visionary Integration Professionals (aka VIP) Rick Venegas 916-985-9625 rvenegas@vipconsulting.com 
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